

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	Rupees in million						
	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Turnover	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Govt. Levy & Commission	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sales (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Profit/(Loss)	(519)	(759)	(698)	(624)	(561)	(513)	(448)
Profit (loss) before Tax	(709)	(1,322)	(1,831)	(1,035)	(489)	(1,670)	(2,260)
Profit (loss) after Tax	(650)	(1,183)	(1,710)	(928)	(401)	(1,592)	(2,192)
Gross Assets Employed	10,974	10,023	9,125	8,143	7,474	6,829	6,292
Return on Equity	-7.20%	-11.64%	-14.45%	-7.27%	-3.05%	-10.79%	-12.94%
Current assets	2,322	2,095	1,847	1,508	1,362	1,188	1,075
Shareholders Equity	(9,029)	(10,165)	(11,832)	(12,759)	(13,159)	(14,750)	(16,941)
Long Term Debts & Deferred Liabilities	1,784	1,617	1,477	1,398	1,323	1,263	1,198
Current Liabilities	18,218	18,571	19,480	19,505	19,308	20,315	22,034
Gross Profit / Loss Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt/Equity Ratio	(0.20)	(0.16)	(0.12)	(0.11)	(0.10)	(0.09)	(0.07)
Current Ratio	0.13	0.11	0.09	0.08	0.07	0.06	0.05
Earning per Sahre Divided (Percentage)	(1.72)	(3.23)	(4.67)	(2.53)	(1.09)	(4.35)	(5.98)
-Cash	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-Stock	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Production Volume(Tons)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-